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LIONPERU

FICHA TECNICA

TONER RICOH 842084, MP C8002 CARTUCHO ORIGINAL YELLOW

ESPECIFICACIONES

Ricoh Company, Ltd.
Ricoh

MP C8002

842084

842084

$842084

Amarillo

Original
Cartucho de toner
Japon

Japon

Japon
2014/11/18

2014/11/18

USAR EN IMPRESORAS

n ) Ricoh MP C6502SP

22,9 cm
254 cm
25,4 cm

1,06 kg

Caja

1

Cartucho de téner manual

29000 paginas

) Ricoh MP C8002SP



